The International Society
for Optical Engineering
  Proceedings of SPIE—The International Society for Optical Engineering, 9780819466617, v. 6539
SPIE is an international technical society dedicated to advancing engineering and scientific
applications of optical, photonic, imaging, electronic, and optoelectronic technologies.
Biometric Technology for
Human Identification IV
Salil Prabhakar

citable as soon they are published online, and connects the same identifier to all online, print, and electronic versions of the
publication.
SPIE uses a six-digit CID article numbering system in which:
• The first four digits correspond to the SPIE volume number.
• The last two digits indicate publication order within the volume using a Base 36 numbering system employing both numerals
and letters. These two-number sets start with 00, 01, 02, 03, 04, 05, 06, 07, 08, 09, 0A, 0B … 0Z, followed by 10-1Z, 20-2Z, etc.
The CID number appears on each page of the manuscript. The complete citation is used on the first page, and an
abbreviated version on subsequent pages.
iii
 653909 An efficient indexing scheme for binary feature based biometric database [6539-25]
  P. Gupta, A. Sana, H. Mehrotra, Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur (India); C. J. Hwang,
Texas State University (USA)
 65390A Ear authentication using Log-Gabor wavelets [6539-29]
  A. Kumar, The Hong Kong Polytechnic Univ. (Hong Kong China) and Indian Institute of
Technology Delhi (India); D. Zhang, The Hong Kong Polytechnic Univ. (Hong Kong China)
   FINGERPRINT RECOGNITION
 65390B Using support vector machines to eliminate false minutiae matches during fingerprint
verification [6539-07]
  P. Mansukhani, S. Tulyakov, V. Govindaraju, Univ. at Buffalo (USA)
 65390C Augmenting ridge curves with minutiae triplets for fingerprint indexing [6539-08]
  A. Ross, R. Mukherjee, West Virginia Univ. (USA)
 65390D Use of ridge points in partial fingerprint matching [6539-09]
  G. Fang, S. N. Srihari, H. Srinivasan, P. Phatak, Univ. at Buffalo, SUNY (USA)
 65390E A geometric transformation to protect minutiae-based fingerprint templates [6539-10]
  Y. Sutcu, H. T. Sencar, N. Memon, Polytechnic Univ. (USA)
   FACE RECOGNITION I
 65390F Correlation filters for large population face recognition (Invited Paper) [6539-11]
  B. V. K. Vijaya Kumar, C. Xie, M. Savvides, Carnegie Mellon Univ. (USA)
 65390G Super-resolution for high magnification face images [6539-12]
  Y. Yao, B. Abidi, The Univ. of Tennessee (USA); N. D. Kalka, N. Schmid, West Virginia Univ.
(USA); M. Abidi, The Univ. of Tennessee (USA)
 65390H Locality preserving projections as a new manifold analysis approach for robust face super-
resolution [6539-13]
  S. W. Park, M. Savvides, Carnegie Mellon Univ. (USA)
   FACE RECOGNITION II
 65390I Robust low dimensional kernel correlation feature spaces that generalize to unseen
datasets [6539-17]
  R. Abiantun, M. Savvides, B. V. K. Vijaya Kumar, Carnegie Mellon Univ. (USA)
 65390J Multi-stream face recognition for crime-fighting [6539-18]
  S. A. Jassim, Univ. of Buckingham (United Kingdom); H. Sellahewa, Univ. of Buckingham
(United Kingdom) and Gray Cancer Institute (United Kingdom)
 65390K Real-time face tracking and pose correction for face recognition using active appearance
models [6539-19]
  J. Heo, M. Savvides, Carneige Mellon Univ. (USA)
iv
 65390L Template protection and its implementation in 3D face recognition systems [6539-28]
  X. Zhou, Fraunhofer IGD (Germany)
   STATISTICAL ANALYSIS
 65390M Neyman-Pearson biometric score fusion as an extension of the sum rule [6539-15]